27 — 29 Tues. — Thurs.

*GS General Studies
e

2 Mon

3 —4 Tues, Wed.

5 Thurs
6 Fri

9 Mon
11 Wed
22 Sun
29 Sun

Oct
2 Wed
3—-4 Thur—Fri
6 Sun
11 Fri
13 Sun

15 Tues
28 Mon

Noy

1 Tues
12 Wed
17 Sun
28 Thurs

29 Fri

8 Sun
11 Wed

25-26 Wed-Thur

27-30 Fri-Mon
31 Tues

1 Wed
10 Fri
19 Sun

YTS CALENDAR

GS* PD* 2:30

*PD Professional Development

Preschool Orientation

Kodesh PD 10:00am

First Day of School 12:00 dismissal
12:00 dismissal. Minyan begins 7:45
First day of GS

Back to School Night

10 AM Start

10 AM Start

Erev R.H. — No School

Rosh Hashanah — No School
Tzom Gedalia —12:00 Dismissal
Erev Yom Kippur — No School
Late Start Grades 1-6 10AM
Minyan Grades 7-8 8:30AM
Succos break begins

School Resumes

PD - No School

Parent Teacher Conferences
No school

Thanksgiving —

Preschool thru 57 12:00

6" thru 8" - 2:00

All grades 12:00 dismissal

10 AM Start

End of Term 1

Chanuka Dismissal 3:45
Chanuka break
Chanuka Dismissal 3:45

Chanuka Dismissal 3:45
Asara B"Teves — 12:00 Dismissal
10 AM Start

e

2024-25

1B-T8Wwn

6-11 Thur-Tues Winter Break
23 Sun

4 Fri
7 Mon
8 Tues

9-21 Wed-Mon

11 Sun
26 Mon

1 Sunday

2-3 Mon-Tues
4 Wed

8 Sun

15 Sun

18 Wed

19 Thurs
20-25 Fri-Wed
26 Thurs

29 Sun

4 Fri

6 Sun
13 Sun
17 Thurs

10 AM Start

PD Day — No Preschool

Late Start Grades 1-6 10AM
Minyan 8:30

End of Term 2

Taanis Esther —12:00 Dismissal
Purim — No School

10AM Start

Last day Preschool (Pesach)
Last day of GS (Pesach)
Last day before Pesach —
12:00 dismissal

Pesach Break

10 AM Start
Legal Holiday Schedule

Erev Shavuos - No School
Shavuos — No School

Late Start 10AM

Siddur Mesibah

10 AM Start

Last day of Preschool

Last day of GS, End of Term 3
No School

School resumes for Grades 1-8
9:15AM- 3:00PM

with special afternoon activities
No School

Dismissal all grades at 12:00

No School

No School

Last day of School —12:00 dismissal



