

2024-25 תשפר-פה

Aug

27 - 29 Tues. - Thurs. GS* PD* 2:30

*GS General Studies

*PD Professional Development

Sep

2 Mon	Preschool Orientation
3 – 4 Tues, Wed.	Kodesh PD 10:00am
5 Thurs	First Day of School 12:00 dismissal
6 Fri	12:00 dismissal. Minyan begins 7:45
9 Mon	First day of GS
11 Wed	Back to School Night
22 Sun	10 AM Start

10 AM Start

Oct

29 Sun

2 Wed	Erev R.H. – No School
3–4 Thur–Fri	Rosh Hashanah – No School
6 Sun	Tzom Gedalia – 12:00 Dismissal
11 Fri	Erev Yom Kippur – No School
13 Sun	Late Start Grades 1-6 10AM
	Minyan Grades 7-8 8:30AM
15 Tues	Succos break begins
28 Mon	School Resumes

Nov

11 Tues	PD - No School
12 Wed	Parent Teacher Conferences
17 Sun	No school
28 Thurs	Thanksgiving –
	Preschool thru 5 th - 12:00
	6 th thru 8 th – 2:00
29 Fri	All grades 12:00 dismissal

Dec

11 Wed End of Term 1 25-26 Wed-Thur Chanuka Dismissal 3:45 27-30 Fri-Mon Chanuka break 31 Tugs Chanuka Dismissal 3:45	8 Sun	10 AM Start	
27-30 Fri-Mon Chanuka break	11 Wed	End of Term 1	
	25-26 Wed-Thur	Chanuka Dismissal 3:45	
21 Tues Chanula Dismissal 2:45	27-30 Fri-Mon	Chanuka break	
51 Tues Chanuka Distriissai 5.45	31 Tues	Chanuka Dismissal 3:45	

Jan

1 Wed	Chanuka Dismissal 3:45
10 Fri	Asara B"Teves – 12:00 Dismissal
19 Sun	10 AM Start

Feb

6-11 Thur-Tues	Winter Break
23 Sun	10 AM Start

Mar

3 Mon	PD Day – No Preschool
9 Sun	Late Start Grades 1-6 10AM
	Minyan 8:30
12 Wed	End of Term 2
13 Thurs	Taanis Esther – 12:00 Dismissal
14 Fri	Purim – No School
16 Sun	10AM Start

Apr

4 Fri	Last day Preschool (Pesach)
7 Mon	Last day of GS (Pesach)
8 Tues	Last day before Pesach –
	12:00 dismissal
9-21 Wed-Mon	Pesach Break

May

11 Sun	10 AM Start
26 Mon	Legal Holiday Schedule

Jun

1 Sunday	Erev Shavuos - No School
2-3 Mon-Tues	Shavuos – No School
4 Wed	Late Start 10AM
8 Sun	Siddur Mesibah
15 Sun	10 AM Start
18 Wed	Last day of Preschool
19 Thurs	Last day of GS, End of Term 3
20-25 Fri-Wed	No School
26 Thurs	School resumes for Grades 1-8
	9:15AM- 3:00PM
	with special afternoon activities
29 Sun	No School

1..

A U I I	
4 Fri	Dismissal all grades at 12:00
6 Sun	No School
13 Sun	No School
17 Thurs	Last day of School – 12:00 dismissal